DINING TABLE

| STEP 8]

?4x40

Screw

[ Jx12




DINING TABLE

page 1 of 3

No Part Qty No Part Qty
1 |Faceplate Top 2 " \ Threaded Bolt | ,
2 |[Side panel 2 M8x70
3 |Pedestal 1

B \@' Nat M8 | 4
4 | Faceplate Top 1 ]
9 | Soleplate Bottos 1 @ Maxiluna Washer | ,

C #40x15

D 0 Cover Cap 940 | 4

E x Spanner M8/13mm 1

F C:::) Gasket M8 | 8

G Omnnm@ Screw M8x35 | 8
H /\ Spanner 5mm 1

-

I % bag

J | [Deessesssesssess®  Screw 04x40 | 8

assembly.
® Please use a soft mat to avoid damaging during assembly

® Please check contents and read instructions before commencing @
® Assemble this article following the enclosed instructions carefully.

30min




DINING TABLE

page 2 of

STEP 1|

Please use a soft mat to avoid

Loose the @4x40 screw of inside

faceplate top
Take out 2 panels

Please remove the Aggle iron

°
L damaging during assembly

on the left and right

STEP 2 |

[ STEP 3]

| STEP 4]

?40x15 Nut M8

Cx4 Bx4
M8x70 M8 / 13mm Spanner S5mm | Screw_ M8x35| Gasket M
i Exl At [0 x| F






